3G-4RPE
3.5" PERIMETER Narrow 3.5” aperture with one piece extruded aluminum
housing
Designed for continuous runs in 1’ increments as standard
12” fully illuminated end filler option is field cuttable for odd
lengths
Multiple lumen output options with performance up to 132
lumens per watt
Lens position available in flush, 1”, 2”, and 3” regressed options
1% dimming standard with several integral driver options
 ORDERING INFORMATION
PROJECT:
CATALOG#: 3G-4RPE-L500-H90-40K-UNV-DIM-XTR-FL-EF-S(5’)
TYPE:
DATE: Jul-19-2021 QTY: 1
CAT. NO LUMEN OUTPUT CRI COLOR TEMP VOLTAGE DRIVER
FLANGE TYPE LENS POSITION OPTIONS RUN TYPE
STANDARD PRODUCT
TUNABLE WHITE
RGBW
3G-4RPE L250 - LOW OUTPUT
L500 - MEDIUM OUTPUT
L750 - HIGH OUTPUT
L1000 - VERY HIGH
OUTPUT
S80 - 83+ CRI
H90 - 93+ CRI
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
UNV - 120/277V
347 - 347V
DIM - 0-10V (STANDARD
100-1%)
D01 - 0-10V (eldoLED
100-0.1%)
DALI - DALI (eldoLED,
100-1%)
DHL2 - LUTRON HI-LUME
LDE1 (100-1%)
WT - WHITE TRIM
FLANGE
XTR - TRIMLESS
FX - FLANGELESS
GCX - GRID CEILING
(UNIVERSAL
MOUNT)
FL - FLUSH
RG1 - 1" REGRESSED
RG2 - 2" REGRESSED
RG3 - 3" REGRESSED
S - STRAIGHT
5’ (5' LONG)
L - L-SHAPE
U - U-SHAPE
NONE
CP - CHICAGO PLENUM
DASY - ASYMMETRIC
OPTIC
EF - END FILLER (FOR
ODD LENGTHS)
EMB - EMERGENCY
BATTERY
(INTEGRAL)
EMC - EMERGENCY
CIRCUIT
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$Body$PriceBuilderUserControl$lnkbtn_SubMenuOption_Standard','')